

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3357/2007

ASSISTANT ESTATE OFFICER,CHANDIGARH&ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGAN NATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.R. Mohapatra, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurav Datta, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioners has submitted that the petitioners will be filing rejoinder affidavit in the course of the day.

If that be so, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar