

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3357/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2006 in CWP No. 5246/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASSISTANT ESTATE OFFICER,CHANDIGARH&ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGAN NATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A.No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Jain,Adv.

Mr. Vikash Jain,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal on 4th October, 2007.
Additional documents may be filed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER