

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3357/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2006 in CWP No. 5246/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASSISTANT ESTATE OFFICER,CHANDIGARH&ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGAN NATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to place addl. documents on  
record)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List for final disposal on 25.3.2008 as second Item.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master